
$5

$10

$18shish tawook wrapshish tawook $10
12 inch wrap with shish tawook, garlic, 
lettuce and pickles - served with fries

$18grilled chicken wrap
12 inch wrap with chicken breast, 
garlic sauce, lettuce,  pickles,  tomato 
and onion - served with fries

$20cheese stuffed arayes
pita bread stuffed with seasoned
ground beef and mozzarella cheese 
and baked to order - served with fries

$18kufta wrap
12 inch wrap with kufta, tahini sauce,
lettuce, tomato, parsley, onion and
pickles - served with fries

add shish tawook $7
$7
$9add tenderloin kabob skewer

add kufta $7

$9

finely chopped parsley,
tomatoes, mint, onion, fresh
lemon juice, olive oil

lentil soup
velvety smooth soup

fattoush

melody of vegetables,
baked pita, fattoush dressing

pita ............................................ $2
fattoush................................... $5 
rice ............................................. $3
fries ........................................... $5
roasted potatoes .............. $5

chicken tikka skewer..................... $7
shish tawook chicken skewer... $7
tenderloin shish kabob
skewer ...................................................... $9

kufta skewer........................................ $7

mix feast platter  serves 4
2 skewers of shish tawook,  
2 skewers of beef tenderloin,
2 skewers of kafta, butter chicken,
served with rice, fattoush, hummus,
garlic and pita bread

family platter serves 5-7
4 skewers of shish tawook,  
4 skewers of beef tenderloin, 
4 skewers of kafta, served with
rice, fattoush, hummus, garlic
and pita bread

family feast platter 
serves 6-8
4 skewers of shish tawook,  
4 skewers of beef tenderloin, 
4 skewers of kafta, butter chicken,
served with rice, fattoush, hummus,
garlic and pita bread

mix platter  serves 3-4 
2 skewers of shish tawook,  
2 skewers of beef tenderloin,
2 skewers of kafta, served with
rice, fattoush, hummus, garlic
and pita bread

$70

$120

$135

$60

chicken platter  
6 skewers of chicken shish tawook,
served with rice and garlic
*add hummus, fattoush & pita for $10  

$45

$15large fattoush

$14
tabouli
large tabouli

tenderloin kabob
kafta kabob
biryani chicken
chicken tikka
cauliflower tahini

$15
$14
$14
$14
$13

$8hummus
$12large hummus

$8

boneless chicken breast chunks
marinated with herbs and spices
and grilled to perfection

arayes
seasoned kafta meat,
pattied and baked on pita

wings 
middle eastern styled chicken 
wings  - served with garlic sauce
1 pound 
2 pounds

$15

$10

$22
$12

garlic

chicken bites

$12large garlic
pureed garlic 

carrot cake 
four-layer chocolate cake
biscoff cookie butter
cheesecake
new york style cheesecake

$7

your choice of cherry or caramel sauce
$7

$7

$9

add chicken tikka 

shish tawook 
two skewers of chicken breast chunks
grilled to perfection - served with
hummus, garlic, and rice or fries

$20

tenderloin shish kabob 
two skewers of AAA beef tenderloin,
grilled to your liking - served with
hummus, garlic, and rice or fries

$25

shish kufta 
two skewers of ground beef seasoned
with house spices and grilled to
perfection - served with hummus,
garlic,  and rice or fries 

$20

mixed grill
a skewer of shish tawook, tenderloin
shish kabob and kufta - served with
hummus, garlic,  and rice or fries 

$28

$20chicken tikka
two skewers of spicy chicken breast
chunks grilled to perfection, served
with hummus, garlic, and rice or fries

$25salmon
grilled salmon, tahini gravy - served
with rice or roasted potatoes

$20butter chicken
grilled boneless chicken breast in
an incredible and rich mildly spiced
tomato sauce - served with rice

cauliflower tahini
roasted cauliflower with a zesty tahini
sauce - served  with rice or pita bread

$20

$22
layered penne, ground beef, creamy
bechamel sauce, mozzarella cheese

$22

$20

$25

spicy rice dish with saffron, exotic
spices and raisins in house yogurt salad

$20

add lentil soup ................................... $3
add side fattoush ............................. $5

LUNCH ADD ONS

Monday-Friday 11am-3pm

layered roasted eggplant, ground
beef and vegetables - served with
rice or pita bread

layered roasted eggplant, vegetables,
chickpeas - served with rice or pita bread

meat pie - top and bottom consist of
ground beef and bulgar stuffed with
sauteed ground beef - served with a
yogurt salad

 ADD ONS

$14cheesy potatoes
roasted potatoes loaded with
melted cheese, drizzled with 
garlic sauce

 LUNCH SPECIAL


